Energy Used (Watts)
Lumens
Color Rendering Index
Rated Life (Hours)
Color Temperature (K)
Beam Spread
Daylight
40-Watt

4.4"
(112mm)
Ordering Information
Example: A19P-60W-27K-B1
A19P
Product Watt Equivalent CCT Voltage Base CRI Packaging Options
A19P 40W
40 Watt (460 lumens)
60W
60 Watt (815 lumens)
27K
2700K
50K
5000K
Blank
120 Volt
Blank
E26 (screw base)
Blank
80 CRI
B1
(8) Blister Pack bulbs in master carton (MC=8)
T24
Commercially packed bulbs in tray (Quantity 24)
WST
Wingstack - 60W Equivalent, 2700K only (Quantity 48)
Product Specifications
CONSTRUCTION & MATERIALS
• A-type bulb design weighs less than 2 ounces (57g)
• Shatter-proof plastic for increased safety and robustness
• Bulb meets ANSI standards for A19 dimensions
• Uses a standard E26 screw base
• Mercury free
OPTICAL SYSTEM
• Proprietary Cree LED 4Flow™ Filament Design creates perfect omnidirectional light
distribution
• Plastic globe offers increased optical spread
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
• Power Factor: > 0.9 nominal
• Input Voltage: 120V, 60Hz
• Dimming: Dimmable to 5% with select dimmers. Refer to
www.creelink.com/exLink.asp?11329280OC68M38I26736032 for additional details
• Operating Temperature Range: -25˚C - +45˚C (-13˚F - +113˚F)
REGULATORY & VOLUNTARY QUALIFICATIONS
• cULus Listed
• Suitable for damp locations; not for use where exposed directly to weather or water
• Do not use in multi-bulb enclosed fixtures together with other bulb technologies (i.e.,
incandescent, halogen, CFL, etc.). Suitable for use in operating environments between
-25°C and +45°C (-13°F and +113°F)
• ENERGY STAR® certified: Please refer to
www.energystar.gov/productfinder/product/certified-light-bulbs/results for most
current information
A19P-40W-27K-B1, A19P-40W-27K-T24:  BA19-04527OMB-12DE26-3_1
A19P-40W-50K-B1, A19P-40W-50K-T24:  BA19-04550OMB-12DE26-3_1
A19P-60W-27K-B1, A19P-60W-27K-T24, A19P-60W-27K-WST:  BA19-08027OMB-
12DE26-3_1
A19P-60W-50K-B1, A19P-60W-50K-T24:  BA19-08050OMB-12DE26-3_1
• Meets FCC Part 15, Subpart B, Class B standards for conducted and radiated
emissions
• RoHS compliant. Consult factory for additional details
A19P Series LED 4Flow Bulbs
Packaging
(8) Blister Pack bulbs in master carton (MC = 8)
(48) Blister Pack of bulbs in
wingstack (WST = 48)
Ordering Number Product Number Case UPC Description Bulb Type Watts CCT Lamps per
Master Carton
Pallet
Qty CRI Lumens Rated Life
(Hrs)
A19P-40W-27K-B1 BA19-04527OMB-12DE26-3_1 849665009726 4Flow 40W Replacement, 2700K USA A19 6W 2700K 8 80 83 460 30,000
A19P-40W-50K-B1 BA19-04550OMB-12DE26-3_1 849665009740 4Flow 40W Replacement, 5000K USA A19 6W 5000K 8 80 83 460 30,000
A19P-60W-27K-B1 BA19-08027OMB-12DE26-3_1 849665009764 4Flow 60W Replacement, 2700K USA A19 10W 2700K 8 80 83 815 30,000
A19P-60W-50K-B1 BA19-08050OMB-12DE26-3_1 849665009788 4Flow 60W Replacement, 5000K USA A19 10W 5000K 8 80 83 815 30,000
Ordering Information for Master Cartons (ordered in quantities of 8)
Ordering Number Product Number UPC Description Bulb Type Watts CCT Lamps per
Wingstack
Pallet
Qty CRI Lumens Rated Life
(Hrs)
A19P-60W-27K-WST BA19-08027OMB-12DE26-3_1 849665009764 4Flow 60W Replacement, 2700K USA A19 10W 2700K 48 80 83 815 30,000
Ordering Information for Wingstacks (ordered in quantities of 48)
(24) Commercially packed
bulbs in a tray (QTY = 24)
Ordering Number Product Number UPC Description Bulb
Type Watts CCT Lamps per
Tray
Pallet
Qty CRI Lumens Rated
Life (Hrs)
A19P-40W-27K-T24 BA19-04527OMB-12DE26-3_1 849665011040 4Flow 40W Replacement, 2700K USA A19 6W 2700K 24 80 83 460 30,000
A19P-40W-50K-T24 BA19-04550OMB-12DE26-3_1 849665011057 4Flow 40W Replacement, 5000K USA A19 6W 5000K 24 80 83 460 30,000
A19P-60W-27K-T24 BA19-08027OMB-12DE26-3_1 849665011064 4Flow 60W Replacement, 2700K USA A19 10W 2700K 24 80 83 815 30,000
A19P-60W-50K-T24 BA19-08050OMB-12DE26-3_1 849665011071 4Flow 60W Replacement, 5000K USA A19 10W 5000K 24 80 83 815 30,000
Ordering Information for Trays (ordered in quantities of 24)
Cautions and Warnings
40/60W Replacement A19 Cree LED Bulbs with 4Flow™ Filament Design
 Not intended for use with emergency exit fixtures or emergency lighting.